
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
5 5 JASTRZĘBSKI Krzysztof  1 0,001 118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
6 6 TOMALA Paweł  3 0 286:59:59.000 95:39:59.000
11 11 SIWEK Grzegorz  1 0,001 70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
12 12 FIGURSKI Tomasz  4 0 334:59:59.000 83:44:59.000
15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  8 0 358:59:59.000 44:52:29.000
16 16 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  4 0 118:59:59.000 29:44:59.000
19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  17 0 394:42:30.000 23:13:05.000
21 21 BEDNAREK Marcin  1 0,001 286:59:59.000 286:59:59.000
24 24 PÖPKE Tobiasz  1 0,001 166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
26 26 PUTYŃSKA Emilia  1 0,001 382:59:59.000 382:59:59.000
31 31 BIS Sławek  2 0 226:29:46.000 113:14:53.000
35 35 STREMPLEWSKI Piotr  1 0,001 190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 5 5 JASTRZĘBSKI Krzysztof  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
1 6 6 TOMALA Paweł  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 6 6 TOMALA Paweł  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 6 6 TOMALA Paweł  286:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 11 11 SIWEK Grzegorz  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
1 12 12 FIGURSKI Tomasz  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 12 12 FIGURSKI Tomasz  214:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
3 12 12 FIGURSKI Tomasz  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 12 12 FIGURSKI Tomasz  334:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  94:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  238:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  310:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  358:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 16 16 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 16 16 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 16 16 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  94:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 16 16 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  11:13:59.000 11:13:59.000
2 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  36:21:20.000 25:07:21.000
3 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  59:27:35.000 23:06:15.000
4 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  81:57:10.000 22:29:35.000
5 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  105:43:19.000 23:46:09.000
6 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  129:41:32.000 23:58:13.000
7 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  154:02:40.000 24:21:08.000
8 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  177:20:56.000 23:18:16.000
9 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  203:51:35.000 26:30:39.000
10 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  227:26:39.000 23:35:04.000
11 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  249:44:48.000 22:18:09.000
12 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  273:27:26.000 23:42:38.000
13 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  297:33:34.000 24:06:08.000
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14 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  323:25:05.000 25:51:31.000
15 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  345:12:28.000 21:47:23.000
16 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  370:18:41.000 25:06:13.000
17 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  394:42:30.000 24:23:49.000
1 21 21 BEDNAREK Marcin  286:59:59.000 286:59:59.000
1 24 24 PÖPKE Tobiasz  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
1 26 26 PUTYŃSKA Emilia  382:59:59.000 382:59:59.000
1 31 31 BIS Sławek  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 31 31 BIS Sławek  226:29:46.000 83:29:47.000
1 35 35 STREMPLEWSKI Piotr  190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 44 wynik(ów)
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